

Sr. No. 69

Suppl.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

**WP(C) No. 2168/2022**

**CM No. 5465/2022**

**Aman Satya Kachroo Trust**

...appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Petitioner in person.

**Vs.**

**Government of J&K and Anr.**

...Respondent(s)

Through:

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**30.09.2022**

List along with WP(C) No. 937/2020 on 10.10.2022.

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

**30.09.2022**

Junaid