

Sr. No. 01

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(through Virtual Mode)

WP(C) No. 2168/2022 c/w
CCP(S) No. 207/2020
CCP(S) No. 400/2020
WP(C) No. 937/2020
WP(C) No. 1076/2020
WP(C) No. 1640/2020
WP(C) No. 1516/2023
WP(C) No. 1526/2023
WP(C) No. 1529/2023
WP(C) No. 1530/2023

Aman Satya Kachroo

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

Govt. of J&K

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Jahangir Ahmad Malik, Advocate.
Mr. Shahbaz Sikander, Advocate.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
05.12.2025

Mr. Shahbaz Sikander, learned counsel appearing for the respondent submits that LPA is still pending and is listed on 02.02.2026.

Adjourned.

List on **06.02.2026.**

(Rajnish Oswal)
Judge

JAMMU
05.12.2025
NEHA-1